Finding an affordable place to live can be difficult and time-consuming. To assist residents in their
search we have compiled a list of affordable housing units available in Salt Lake City.

Ideally, an affordable unit should cost no more than 30% of your monthly income. These developments

have units set aside that are affordable to those with low to moderate income.

APARTMENT

616 Lofts
9th East Lofts
Art Space |l

Artesian Springs Apartments Phase |
Artesian Springs Apartments Phase |l

Ashby Apartments

Aspen View

Ball Park Apartments

Bigelow Apartments

Bradley Apartments

Bridge Projects

Bud Bailey Apartments Phase |
Bud Bailey Apartments Phase I
Capitol Villa Apartments

Cedar Crest Apartments
Citifront Apartments

Country Oaks |

Country Oaks Il

CW Development(Parker Apts)
Dominguez Park Il Apartments
Edison Place Apartments
Escalante Il Apartments

Escalante Park | Apartments

ADDRESS

90 East 600 South

444 South 900 East
353 West 200 South
4205 South Main St

4202 Artesian Well Lane

356 E 100 South
1230 E. Elgin Street
1370 S. West Temple
225 South 400 East
335 North 700 West
511 West 200 South
3983 S West Temple
3983 S West Temple
239 West 600 No
1926 D. West Temple
641 W. North Temple
337 N 700 West
325-331 North 700 W
307-319 E 600 So
3970 South 700 W
134 East 1300 South
1040 N Redwood Rd
1636 W 1000 N

AFFORDABLE
UNITS

275
68
53

118

126
27
16
62
45

62
62
74
108
12
155

17
16
60
95
80
32

PHONE NUMBER

801-988-5786
801-637-2055
801-364-1019
801-716-5170
801-716-5170
385-242-7638
801-485-2111
8001-364-3500
385-242-7638
801-712-5451
801-364-1019
801-270-1330
801-270-1330
801-363-4109
801-746-7686
801-359-5540
801-712-5451
801-712-5451
801-355-6666
801-268-4177
801-487-8655
801-364-5682
801-364-5682



Escalante Park Il Apartments
Harris Apartments

Hidden Oaks IlIA

Hidden Oaks VI

Hidden Oaks VII

Holladay Hills |

Holladay Hills 1l

Huntsman

James Kier Senior Apartments

Jefferson School Apartments

Jefferson School Apartments I
Liberty City Walk

Liberty Metro

Liberty Midtown

Liberty Village Apartments
Lowell Apartments

Millcreek Meadows

Multi-Ethnic Senior Citizen Highrise

North Sixth

Northgate Apartments
Old Kent Apartments
Ouray Duplex

Palladio Apartments
Palmer Court

Park Place at City Centre

Parkway Commons

Pauline Downs Apartments
Peter Pan Apartments
Piccardy Apartments
Pittsburgh House Lofts

1660 W 1000 N

836 S 500 East

1584 W 3395 S

3417 South 200 East
3427 South 200 East
3714 S. Highland Dr.
3678 S. Highland Dr.
322 East 300 South
260 E 800 South
1099 S. West Temple

1011 S. West Temple
210 South 300 East
555 South 200 East
233 South 300 East
2150 S. McClelland St
756 South 200 East
885 E. Meadow Pine Ct.
120 South 200 West

50 North 600 West

135 & 55 South 500 West
832 South 200 West
317 W. Ouray Avenue
360 South 200 West
999 S. Main Street

731 South 300 East

875 W Meadowbrook
Expressway

110 South 300 East
445 east 300 South

115 South 300 East
950 South 200 West

20
21

28

70
60
36
51
84

84
73
100
71
171
80
56
141
115
330

96
201
224

93

112
32
40
14

801-364-5682
801-355-8059
801-263-2944
801-263-2944
801-263-2944
801-277-9963
801-277-9963
801-537-8651
801-355-2000
801-539-8700

801-539-8700
801-869-6000
801-366-5000
801-521-2000
801-466-2100
801-534-1065
801-266-8240
801-328-2090
801-615-9909
801-533-0663
801-548-2922
801-201-3676
801-320-4400
801-505-7612
801-355-6666
801-269-1979

385-258-4091
801-590-4430
801-590-4430
801-548-2922



Providence Place Apartments
Rendon Terrace Apartments
Ritz Apartments

Riverside Cove

Riverview Townhomes
Riverwood Cove Apartments
Robert A Willey Apartments
Safe Haven |

Safe Haven |l

Sedona

Shadow Glen CROWN
Smith Apartments

SoDo Lofts

Sophie Apartments

Stratford Hotel Apartments
Sunrise Metro Apartments
Taylor Gardens

Taylor Springs

The Enclave at 1400 South
Town Gate Apartments
Trenton Apartments

Trolley Lane & Lincoln Arms
Valley Woods

Wendell Apartments
Westgate Apartments
Westgate Il Apartments
Wilford Apartments

Wolfson West Apartments
Woodruff Apartments

309 East 100 South
158 North 600 West
435 E. South Temple
558 North Redwood Road
1665 S. Riverside Drive
592 N. Riverside Drive
543 South 4100 East
550 W 700 South

556 W. 700 South

562 W 200 North
Scattered Sites

228 S. 300 East

938 S. Washington Street
925 South 200 West
169 East 200 South
580 South 600 West
1790 S. West Temple
1812 S. West Temple
1445 S. 300 West

1450 S. West Temple
544 E. 100 South

518 E 600 South

3610 South 1000 West
204 West 200 North
264 S. Foss Street

273 S. Foss Street

932 South 200 West
936 South 200 West
235 South 200 East

125
70
30
28
62

110

25
24
16
10
38
18
25
46
100
112
95
212
268
37
33
42
32
60
36
14
14
48

801-512-8030
801-433-0541
385-242-7638
801-263-2944
801-973-2232
801-595-8555
801-355-6666
801-565-0700
801-565-0700
801-359-2160
801-364-6117
801-590-4430
801-548-2922
385-831-6332
801-590-4430
801-746-6868
801-466-9012
801-467-6313
801-335-9267
801-474-2006
385-242-7638
385-242-7638
801-565-0700
801-505-7612
801-972-3221
801-972-3221
801-549-2922
801-548-2922
801-548-2922



